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Partner Contact Email Phone

Insight Public Sector, Inc. Amy Hazzard TeamHazzard@insight.com 859-468-6335
Trace3 LLC Trace3 Legal legal@trace3.com 206-387-6976
World Wide Technology, LLC (MBE) Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103
CBTS Technology Solutions, LLC Mark Vaughn mark.vaughn@cbts.com 502-744-2560
Logicalis, Inc. Michael Wiatrowski michael.wiatrowski@us.logicalis.com 859-469-5326
Volta, Inc. (SMB) Mike Logan mlogan@voltainc.com 859-296-5780
SJN Data Center, LLC dba Encore Technologies Brett Kiser brett.kiser@encore.tech 859-466-4092


